K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2018

' Date _liay ' Subjec't | PG Student Topic Moderator
1 03.09.2018 M_onda}-' Seminar | Dr.Prajwal - Approach to case of arthritis Dr.Gopal Rao
discuss the extra Articular
) Manifested of RH Arthritis
04.09.2018 Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Karthik Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
05.092018 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Kumar Dr.Gopal Rao
06.09.2018 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Naveen Dr.C.R Bhat
07.092018 | Friday Journal | Dr.Naveen Dr.Prakash Rao
110.092018 | Monday Seminar | Dr.Monica Blood transfusion in Medicine Dr.C.R Bhat
|
1 11.09.2018 | Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Sai Arun Dr.Prakash Rao
12.09.2018 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Monica Dr.Sudev
13.092018 | Thursday Clinics | Dr.Mahesh Dr.Gopal Rao
14.09.2018 F_rld_as | Journal | Dr.Prajwal Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
17.09.2018 Mor{&ay Seminar | Dr. Sai Arun Discuss mechanism & Dr.Prakash Rao
‘ epilleptogenesis, classification,
| B ) | treatment of epilepsy
| 18.09.2018 Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Anushree Dr.C.R Bhat
19.08.2018 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Abhilash Dr.Prakash Rao
20.08.2018 | Thursday Clinics | Dr.Rahul Dr.Sudev
121.082018 | Friday _ Journal | Dr.Rahul Dr.C.R Bhat
124.09.2018 —M("_}nda_x_-’ Seminar | Dr. Ajmal Discuss Thyroid function test ' Dr.Sudev
pathophysiology C/F management
_____ - s of Thyrotoxicosis _
25.09.2018 | Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Vilas Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
26.09.2018 Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Ajmal Dr.Gopal Rao
27.092018 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Pavithra Dr.C.R Bhat
28.09.2018 Friday Journal | Dr.Rahul Dr.Sudev ¥
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